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198601020000
00670

01/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES DICKERT,
JOSEPH H. &
RUTH

55 585

198601020000
00720

01/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES DICKERT,
JOSEPH H. &
RUTH

55 585

198601020000
00940

01/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES DICKERT,
JOSEPH H. &
RUTH

55 585 Other:BOOK
NO 290, PAGE
218, BOOK NO
297, PAGE
381, BOOK NO
349, PAGE 46,
BOOK NO 411,
PAGE 859

198601060000
02830

01/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
GARY L. &
DOROT

56 973 7 95 Lot#:59 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 7TH
SECTOR

198602250000
49550

02/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
J.K.III&P.ETAL

62 42

198602250000
50080

02/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

62 42

198605270001
32860

05/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
E.H,SR.& CAT-
ETAL

73 463 Other:MTG
BOOK NO 36,
PAGE 783

198605270001
33380

05/27/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES PARKER, JOE
& MARGAR-
ETAL

73 463

198601020000
00620

01/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES DICKERT,
JOSEPH H. &
RUTH

55 585

198602250000
49520

02/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

62 42 Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
ALABAMA
HWY NO 25

198602250000
50420

02/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

62 42

198605160001
25800

05/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
PROD CREDIT
ASO

Grantor RELEASES TOLLESON,
HUBERT A. &
MYR

72 333 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
400, PAGE
814-818


