Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Index Type= Land Records; Name= 1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601020000 00670	01/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. & RUTH	55	585				
198601020000 00720	01/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. & RUTH	55	585				
198601020000 00940	01/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. & RUTH	55	585				Other:BOOK NO 290, PAGE 218, BOOK NO 297, PAGE 381, BOOK NO 349, PAGE 46, BOOK NO 411, PAGE 859
198601060000 02830	01/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, GARY L. & DOROT	56	973	7	95		Lot#:59 Book:7 Pg:95 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 7TH SECTOR
198602250000 49550	02/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, J.K.III&P.ETAL	62	42				
198602250000 50080	02/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, JOHN & LO- ETAL	62	42				
198605270001 32860	05/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, E.H,SR.& CAT- ETAL	73	463				Other:MTG BOOK NO 36, PAGE 783
198605270001 33380	05/27/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, JOE & MARGAR- ETAL	73	463				
198601020000 00620	01/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. & RUTH	55	585				
198602250000 49520	02/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, JOHN & LO- ETAL	62	42				Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF ALABAMA HWY NO 25
198602250000 50420	02/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, JOHN & LO- ETAL	62	42				
198605160001 25800	05/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH PROD CREDIT ASO	Grantor	RELEASES	TOLLESON, HUBERT A. & MYR	72	333				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 400, PAGE 814-818